Dannic Wines and Spirits (Pty) Lid

Physical Address
Postal Address

3 Slot van Dammetjie Str, Lemoenkiocf, Paarl, 7646
PO Box 7198, Paarl North, South Africa, 7646

Telephone 0861 744 447 /021 870 1130
WEIENES & SPIRITS VAT No 4950313207
Registration No 2022/551504/07
Liquor License NLA 17172 j
( TAX INVOICE
Woolworths WC DC (6020) Woolworths (Pty) Ltd Account Number  WOOLCD05
Delivery Address: Postal Address: VAT 2:3.52 4550102216
2 Railway Road PO Box 630 Transaction Date  07/06/2024
Montague Gardens Cape Town mxﬁm._.smu Order 68742862
Invoice Number INV0017242
Cape Town 8600 Rep N
Westerr: Cape umw m_sw TUE
7441 / eilvery vay .\\
Code item Bescription Warehouse Name QTY Packaging Price (Ex) Price(ln} Disc % Nett Total {Excl) Tax Nett Total {incl
787266  Smirnoff 1818 750ml - New Pack Liguor Runners CPT 30.00 Case 12x750ml 1647.68 189483 27% 4811040 721656 55 326.96
. J e TuTats - Jvﬁ e ..,ﬁ. : b
Liguor Runmar Cana Town () Lid
Received by | BANKING DETAILS: Total (Excl) 48 110.40
Date ; Account Name  Dannic Wines and Spirits (Pty) Ltd Tax 15.00 % 7216.56
Bank Name First National Bank (FNB}) Total {Incl) 55 326.96
Bank Account 63040213298 Discount 0.00
Branch Code 255355
Signed Payment Ref WOOLG005  INV0017242 Total (Incl) 55 326.96




v

Thantaswa Siyepu BN e/l S

From: Supplier Orders <SupplierOrders@woolworths.coza>
Sent: Tuesday, 04 June 2024 11:01
To: Danielia vd Bergh | Coastal Orders; James Posthumus; Thozama Yangaphi
Cc: Leonora Todd; Junaid Pualse; Johan Harmse; Charles Hendricks; Thantaswa Siyepu
Subject: RE: Booking Confirmation Request: Supplier Name: DANNIC WINES AND SPIRITS: $15014 - Woolworths Mantague DC PO No: 68742862
week Day { WkDay | Ref # DC DC- Discipline Date Slot Supplier Code Supplier
51 3| Tue | 518120 3 | Montague - Long Life Tue-11-Jun 11:30 15014 DANNIC WINES AND $

From: Danielia vd Bergh | Coastal Orders <dsa.ordersi@liquorgistics.co.za>

Sent: Tuesday, June 4, 2024 8:22 AM

To: Supplier Orders <SupplierOrders@woolworths.co.za>; James Posthumus <lamesPosthumus@woolworths.co.za>; Thozama Yangaphi
<ThozamaYangaphi@woolworths.co.za>

Cc: Leonora Todd <info@bottlelogic.co.za>; 'Junaid Pauise’ <junaid@lrsa.co.za>; Johan Harmse <johanh@Irsa.co.za>; Charles Hendricks <dccpt@Irsa.co.za>; Thantaswa
Siyepu <lrheincptl@lrsa.co.za>

Subject: Booking Confirmation Request: Supplier Name: DANNIC WINES AND SPIRITS: $15014 - Woolworths Montague DC PO No: 68742862

Good Day

RE: Supplier Name: DANNIC WINES AND SPIRITS: 5735314

i would fike to request a Booking timesiot for Woolworths Montague DC for Tuesday 11/06 preferably between 11h00-12h00.

week Day Ref # DC DC- Discipline Date Slot Supplier Code Supplier

500493 3 | Montague - Long Life 15014 DANNIC WINES

:




5.1.2 Mandatory details on email booking request

s Supplier/carrier name

e ‘Deliver to’ location stated on the purchase order
¢« Number of vehicles if more than one (1) vehiclie
» Number of pallets per vehicle

e Number of pallets on each vehicle for trunking

+ Preferred delivery day and time (accommodated where possible) in the NBO/NAD

window
-~ For containers

= State size of container, 20 foot [6 m] or 40 foot {12 m]

s if floor loaded. state number of cases

*Hindly joke nofe, daily cul-off ime for il orders is 14h00*

Kind Regards / Vriendelike Groete

Danielia Van den Bergh
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Thantaswa Siyepu

From: Danielia vd Bergh | Coastal Orders <dsa.orders1@liquorgistics.co.za>

Sent: Tuesday, 04 June 2024 08:22

To: Supplier Orders; James Posthumus; Thozama Yangaphi

Cc: Leonora Todd: Junaid Pualse; Johan Harmse; Charles Hendricks; Thantaswa Siyepu

Subject: Booking Confirmation Request: Supplier Name: DANNIC WINES AND SPIRITS: $15014 - Wooiworths Montague DC PO No: 68742862
Attachments: Woolworths 68742862 .pdf

Good Day

RE: Supplier Name: DANNIC WINES AND SPIRITS: 3158014

I would like to request a Booking timeslot for Woolworths Montague DC for Tuesday 11/06 preferably between 11h00-12h00.

week Day Ref # DC DC- Discipline Date Slot Supplier Code Supplier

500493 3 | Montague - Long Life 15014 DANNIC WINES

5.1.2 Mandatory details on email booking request

«  Supplierfcarrier name
¢ ‘Deliver {0’ location stated on the purchase order
e MNumber of vehicles if more than one (1) vehicle
«  Number of paillets per vehicle
a  Number of pallets on each vehicle for frunking
= Preferred delivery day and time (accommodated where possiole) in the NBO/NAD
window
For containers
s« State size of co

Ttainer, 20 foot [6 mj ar 40 foot [12 m]
= if floor loaded, sk

ate number of cases
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Kind Regards / Vriendelike Groete

Danielia Van den Bergh
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woslwerths (Py) Lid

Order No. 68742862

Suppler No 15014

Suppher Name DANNIC WINES AND SPIRITS (PTY)L
Suppler Referance Number:

COMMENTS

Delivery Ta LocaTlon: 6020 V- MONTAGUE Lang Li
Delvery To LocaTlon Type W

Delvery Address: CNR MONTAGUE DRIVE & DRILL AVE
Distribute From. 6020 -V« MONTAGUE Long L1

Load iB
Trans mode TRUCK
Order itam No. Product itam Description
Line # Code
&0t 6001398118545 623502 Swmurnoff 1818
NGTES:

1} Please adhere o agreed defivery times

PO Print

APPROVED PURCHASE ORGER

Deparimenl &2 - LIQUOR axcl Wine/Bev
Contract No®
Order Approyal Date 02-Jun-2024

Vendor Vendor Retail Units Units Retail
Product No. Cases Cases Ordered per cases
I/ Ref, ttem retait per
No. case vendor
case
a0 3¢ 360G 12
TOTAL 30

2} Gaods will be rejected if they da not comply io ordar datails and Woalwonhs contractual requirement
3} Plaase ensura all products are barcoded. Products withoul barcodes wali be rejected
4} Thes arder i5 155ued subject to Woolworths' standard terms and conditions.

Taol!

H

VAT

15%

Panl Date. 04-dun-202¢

Latest Ship Date

Deliver Not-Belore-Date: SATURDAY 08-Jun-2024

Deliver Not-After-Date: FRIDAY
Into-Store-Date: §8-Jun-2024

Tolal Cost Value: ZAR48 110,40

Td=Jun-2024

Tolal Sellng vatue excl VAT, ZARB4 779,47

Case ! Uom T HI Cost
Pack Mass Price
{excl
VAT}

12 EACH 15 2 133,64

Case
Pack
Cost
Vafue
fexcl
VAT)

1,603.68

Selling Min Sell By Sell By
Price Date
2034/0602 Z034H06/62

Currency

ZAR
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